
30
-0

,2
0

0
2

10° ±1°

50,50 +0,10+0,20

65 +0,40
+0,45

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

UTILIZ.
G. Guaglianone

OFICINA TECNICA

Nº PLANO

NUMRFCANT.

TITULO
S/Esc.

1676
Trocha

Escala

dc
ba

ITEM

LINEA
GRAL. ROCA
UGOFE S.A.

C. Valdes

DESCRIPCION

A4

EMISION
APROBO
REVISO
DIBUJO
Fecha:

D

A

B

C

Simbolos de labrado
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Bogie CCRR

Poliamida 6

MATERIAL:

Buje
Soporte p/amortiguador - Supensión Central
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